
 
Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 5 280291 PLOUHINEC AUBANE 04-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

2 2 10 299087 AUBET ROXANNE 04-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

3 3 19 318945 THUILLIER NINON 14-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

4 4 9 242209 MAUGERE CYNAELLE 23-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

5 5 34 273611 THEBAUD LEONIE 05-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

6 6 36 277288 BATARD MAUD 20-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

7 7 4 236028 BREZILLON MANON 10-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

8 8 30 268029 JULIEN AMANDINE 16-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

9 9 33 306552 GUENAND CAMILLE 15-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL

10 10 39 266104 BOUTIN SALOME 10-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

11 11 70 326772 FERNANDES LOUNA 31-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

12 12 62 259877 BLOT LILOU 21-06-2004 F FRANCE PF 72012 LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL

13 1 1 264782 FREMEAUX LISA 02-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

14 2 2 218118 GANDON LOUISE 18-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

15 3 18 287953 JUSTE EVA 20-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72013 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

16 4 40 299794 MEIGNAN CARLA 10-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

17 5 67 283745 LEROY JADE 17-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

18 6 61 327934 COUDRAY MITIA 28-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 72056 ADEL PATINAGE PDL

19 7 43 287871 TIZON SOFIANE 07-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 53003 CA EVRON ROLLER PDL

20 8 37 266098 GUERROUDJ LEA 16-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

21 9 db 31 313342 BISSON MARION 21-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

22 10 db 63 325770 GAUTIER SARAH 24-05-2005 F FRANCE PF 72016 AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PDL

23 11 ab+ch 60 329133 GALETTO LISA 24-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

23Poussines Fond Finales
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1 1 30 268029 JULIEN AMANDINE 16-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

2 2 5 280291 PLOUHINEC AUBANE 04-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

3 3 10 299087 AUBET ROXANNE 04-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

4 4 AV 19 318945 THUILLIER NINON 14-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

5 5 33 306552 GUENAND CAMILLE 15-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL

6 6 9 242209 MAUGERE CYNAELLE 23-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

7 1 2 218118 GANDON LOUISE 18-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

8 2 4 236028 BREZILLON MANON 10-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

9 3 60 329133 GALETTO LISA 24-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

10 4 34 273611 THEBAUD LEONIE 05-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

11 5 36 277288 BATARD MAUD 20-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

12 6 hc 39 266104 BOUTIN SALOME 10-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

13 1 70 326772 FERNANDES LOUNA 31-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

14 2 1 264782 FREMEAUX LISA 02-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

15 3 62 259877 BLOT LILOU 21-06-2004 F FRANCE PF 72012 LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL

16 4 18 287953 JUSTE EVA 20-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72013 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

17 5 31 313342 BISSON MARION 21-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

18 6 67 283745 LEROY JADE 17-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

19 1 61 327934 COUDRAY MITIA 28-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 72056 ADEL PATINAGE PDL

20 2 40 299794 MEIGNAN CARLA 10-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

21 3 37 266098 GUERROUDJ LEA 16-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

22 4 63 325770 GAUTIER SARAH 24-05-2005 F FRANCE PF 72016 AS SABLE SUR SARTHE PDL

23 99 np 43 287871 TIZON SOFIANE 07-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 53003 CA EVRON ROLLER PDL
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